
Clip Advice 
must accompany clip. 

The House of Fibre 
Reg. No. 1972/012427/07 

7 Metcalfe Street,
Deal Party, Port Elizabeth, 6001 

Tel No: 041-503 3460 

Wool Mohair Clip Advice Prod. No.  Consignment No  
(Office Use) To The House of Fibre PE Initials on Bale 

Producer Details Delivery Marketing Instructions 
(Please Tick) Important ‐ Please Complete 

Name: Tel. Cell 
Bales Bags Weight list attached 

This completes the consignment it can 
now be sold 

Postal Address: Fax Total Animals 
shorn Now: 

Forward by 
SELF 

Forward by 
TRANSPORTER 

Number of bales still to come from 
consignment 

Code 
Required sale Hold until balance of clip arrives. 

E-mail Address: Farm Name: Classer No 
Total Hectares: VAT No: 

Contact Name: Date 
Agent Name & Code:   Sub- Code: 007 

Bale Weights : Lox: Min ‐ 120 kg Max ‐ 220 kg 
Other: ‐ 100 kg ‐ 190 kg 

Office Use Add 
Meas 

No of 
Bales 

Description 
(i.e. AM, etc.) Enter Individual Bale Numbers / Lot in Blocks below Comments 

For Office Use Only 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 No of bales / Lot 
NB. Complete and sign the DECLARATION OF PRODUCT PRACTICES and TRANSPORT OF WOOL / MOHAIR permit on the flip side. 
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VENDOR DECLARATION OF PRODUCTION PRACTICES 
I the undersigned, who's full details are reflected on the reverse, hereby declare writ: 
1. 
1.1 
1.2 
1.2.1 
1.2.2 
1.2.3 
2 
2.1 

 
2.2 

DECLARATION OF PRODUCTION PRACTICES: Tick Appropriate Box 
My animals have not been MULESED 
I commit myself to the code of Best Practice as administered by CAPE WOOLS SA, encompassing 
Promotion of Animal well-being 
Protection and Management of all natural Resources in a sustainable manner & 
Discharge of social, ethical, and legal responsibilities and requirements to ensure a healthy and productive working environment 
OTHER 
The House of Fibre is herewith appointed to act as agent in accordance with Section 54 of the Value Added Tax Act, 1991, in respect of all tax 
invoices, credit and debit notes for supplies made. 
I hereby grant permission to The House of Fibre to issue tax invoices, credit and debit notes for supplies made by the supplier to them and 
undertake not to issue tax invoices, credit and debit notes for these supplies, and to inform The House of Fibre of changes to VAT status. 

 

PROD. NO (Please print)         
 

SURNAME (Please print)               
 

INITIALS     
 

SIGNATURE:   DATE:   
 

TRANSPORT OF WOOL / MOHAIR 
I, the undersigned declare that I have handed the produce contained in number of bags and bales as described above and on the reverse, of which I 
am the owner, to: 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF TRANSPORTER    
VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER   for transport to The House of Fibre's warehouse at Port Elizabeth. 

 
 

  

SIGNATURE  
RECOVERY AUTHORIZATION 

DATE 

I give consent to The House of Fibre to pay the Transport cost to the Transporter and to recover the Transport costs from the proceeds of my Produce. 
 
 

SIGNATURE DATE 
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